
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 359014 PELHAM- NH 38 (BRIDGE ST) NORTH OF RITA AVE
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 1999
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
5 16 1 128 62 34 8 12 60 88 224 357 592 768 875 908 925 909 821 826 764 701 517 410 253 142 74 10458
5 17 2 51 29 15 11 39 152 422 798 732 529 619 596 650 648 783 944 1004 984 730 583 407 299 145 87 11257
5 18 3 40 25 16 22 33 152 434 757 653 537 598 743 700 692 715 894 973 1014 779 659 539 429 191 132 11727
5 13 5 35 34 10 18 49 167 415 746 628 560 544 604 639 617 796 911 932 1090 813 707 590 380 209 107 11601
5 14 6 55 30 21 13 37 153 440 758 685 598 669 707 757 711 886 957 1011 1107 937 775 574 504 306 193 12884
5 15 7 159 70 40 26 36 85 209 340 595 667 806 1062 1007 1031 989 1006 1021 969 870 676 580 423 313 210 13190

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

592
765

925
697

909
1054

667 1062 1021

82 359014 1999 May 6 10458 11867 13190 11853 367452


